17/06/2025 2506-1029210 2590685 2590685

PP AEJEA - IQUQR 2590685

OCEAN FREIGHT 1200.000 1.00 1,200.000 0.00 4,410.000

JEBAL ALI CLEARANCE 140.000 1.00 140.000 0.00 514.500

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 85.000 1.00 85.000 0.00 312.375

1,425.00 0.00 5,236.88

Total Amount in USD: 1,425.00

Total Amount in AED: 5,236.88

USD One Thousand Four Hundred And Twenty Five Only

AED Five Thousand Two Hundred Thirty Six And Eighty Eight Fils Only